
in Selbstbedienung

Erfrischungen:
Eiscafe
Limo (Fanta & Cola)
Mineralwasser 
Bier 
Radler
Stifterl weiß oder rot (Meßner)

0,33 l
0,33 l
0,33 l
0,33 l
0,33 l
0,25 l

3,00
4,10
3,90
4,20
4,20
9,90

€
€
€
€
€
€

Snacks
Manner Waffeln
Kelly‘s Chips Mini classic
Knabernossi Wrap

2,50
2,50
3,50

€
€
€

Getränke &Snacks
MS Unterach

Eis
Jolly
Twinny
Cornetto
Magnum

€
€
€
€

2,40
2,50
3,40
3,90


